Green

GREEN SIRE GOLF CABANILLAS
¥  RANKING PITCH&PUTT 02.05.21

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 02/05/2021
Hora Listado: 13:07:51

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P)
HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

11
12

14

18

23

26
27

29

DEL REY MARQUETA, LUIS PELA
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, FRANCI
MINGUEZ CANO, JOAQUIN ANGEL
FERNANDEZ QUINTAS, NICANOR
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOS JA
ORTEGA JIMENEZ, JESUS

GOMEZ MORENO, JOSE MANUEL
MARIBLANCA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
HERRADURA PEREZ, OSCAR
PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO
COLLAZO LOPEZ, EMILIO ENRIQ
ALCOLEA GONZALEZ, JAVIER
REINA COCA, JUAN ANTONIO
BLANCO PEREZ, JAVIER

CUBERO LUCENA, MANUEL
MENDEZ RAMOS, JESUS

ARNAIZ EGUREN, GONZALO
VIOQUE LORENZO, JOSE

GARCIA GONZALEZ, DAVID
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SAMUEL

DE FRANCISCO CHICCHARRO, AR
ANDRES CALVO, MARGARITA
BLANCO CARDENAS, IVAN
TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
PEREZ SERRANO, JORGE

GOMEZ GOMEZ, JUAN

JODRA DEL AMO, LUIS ALBERTO
SANZ BARRIOS, VICTORIA
DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA

CLUB

GUADALAJARA
VALDELUZ
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
EL ROBLEDAL
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION CAST
VALDELUZ
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
TORIJA GOLF CLU
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
TORIJA GOLF CLU
VALDELUZ
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

34,7
26,5
15,1
8,7

10,0
24,6
10,2
10,7
15,0
21,1
26,5
15,9
17,8
8,1

13,7
22,9
26,5
8,2

14,0
13,3
35,8
26,5
54

14,1
18,3
27,5
36,0
26,5
36,0
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FECHA: 02/05/2021 CODIGO: 881621126
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10
10

o

AR ORCOOgIRENNINO

1a

53
54
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
59
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
64
64
65

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

53
54
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
59
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
64
64
65



